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As an inclusive, Christian school and Children’s Centre we 
will nurture, inspire, empower and expect every child to 
achieve their very best in life, work and the community. 

Telephone: 0207 735 1023                                        website: www.st-stephens.lambeth.sch.uk 

Please see overleaf 
the term dates for 

2018-2019 

 

  

DIARY DATES                 

 Follow us on Twitter              

   ststephensSW8    

TERM 5 

MAY    

21st Year 6 residential trip (5 days) 

22nd House Spelling Competition 

25th Last day of term 

Half-Term 28th May - 1st June 2018 

TERM 6 

JUNE 

6th Year 5 Into University trip    

12th Prayer Meeting  

14th Sports Day  

15th       Inset Day (No School) 

19th Year 6 Into University 

20th  Father’s Day Lunch 

25th  Year 4 Into University trip 

27th  Lambeth Maths Olympiad 

The Resource Library is back 

Just a couple of pictures to 
show how much the Y3’s 
have enjoyed decorating 

their Reading Corner. 

Due to popular demand, the Resource         
Library will be opening from next term.  
Parents, carers and pupils will be able to 
borrow a fabulous range of learning        
resources (e.g. games and puzzles) for up 
to two weeks. Mrs O’Neil, the Inclusion 
Lead will be running the library and is          
happy to discuss any queries you may 
have. 

ATTENDANCE CHART WEEK BEGINNING OF 7TH MAY 2018 

CONGRATULATIONS TO YEAR 6 FOR THEIR HIGHEST ATTENDANCE 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 29th May — Friday 1st June 2018 

There are few limited spaces left, if you would like your child 
to take part, please see Lucy at the School Office,                                   

to collect an application form.                                                                                        
£35 per child, or £60 for the  siblings. 

https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https%3A%2F%2Fstatic.wixstatic.com%2Fmedia%2Fa68022_c11cc98d04b04ae386380894802553c0~mv2.jpg&imgrefurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.rugbytrampoliningclub.co.uk%2Fsingle-post%2F2017%2F07%2F19%2FAVAILABLE-SPACES-for-Holiday-Sess
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https%3A%2F%2Fstatic.wixstatic.com%2Fmedia%2Fa68022_c11cc98d04b04ae386380894802553c0~mv2.jpg&imgrefurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.rugbytrampoliningclub.co.uk%2Fsingle-post%2F2017%2F07%2F19%2FAVAILABLE-SPACES-for-Holiday-Sess
https://www.google.co.uk/imgres?imgurl=https%3A%2F%2Fstatic.wixstatic.com%2Fmedia%2Fa68022_c11cc98d04b04ae386380894802553c0~mv2.jpg&imgrefurl=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.rugbytrampoliningclub.co.uk%2Fsingle-post%2F2017%2F07%2F19%2FAVAILABLE-SPACES-for-Holiday-Sess


 

 

 

 

St Stephen’s C/E Primary School 

Term Dates 2018 – 2019 
  

  

 AUTUMN TERM 2018 
  

Monday 3rd September    INSET DAY 
Tuesday 4th September    INSET DAY 
Wednesday 5th September   Children return to school 

Friday 19th October    Last day prior to Half Term Holiday 
  

Monday 22
nd

 October – Friday 26
th

 October 2018    HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
  

Monday 29th October    Children return to school 
Friday 21st December    Last day of Autumn Term 
       (finish time at 1.30pm) 
  

Monday 24th December 2018 – Friday 4
th

 January 2019     CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

SPRING TERM 2019 
 

Monday 7th January     INSET DAY 

Tuesday 8th January     INSET DAY 
Wednesday 9th January    Children return to school 
Friday 15th February    Last day prior to Half Term Holiday 

 
Monday 18

th
 February – Friday 22

nd
 February 2019      HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

 

Monday 25th February    Children return to school 
Friday 5th April     Last Day of Spring Term 
       (finish time at 1.30pm) 
  

Monday 8
th

 April – Monday 22
nd

 April 2019      EASTER HOLIDAY 

 
SUMMER TERM 2019 
  

Monday 22nd April    EASTER BANK HOLIDAY 
Tuesday 23rd April     Children return to school 
Monday 6th May     MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY –  

       SCHOOL CLOSED 
Friday 24th May     Last day prior to Half Term Holiday 

  
            Monday 27

th
 May – Friday 31

st
 May 2019 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

  
Monday 3rd June     Children return to school 
Friday 14th June     INSET DAY 

Tuesday 23rd July    Last Day of Summer Term 
Wednesday 24th July    Summer Holiday starts 
  

  


